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 CLASSIFICATION

Round 4 - Mexico City ePrix - Qualifying Groups 

ABB FIA FORMULA E CHAMPIONSHIP

Doc No. Date: Time:

TEAMDRIVERNO SESSIONGAPTIMENATPOS

59.593 Qualifying Group 31 Nissan e.dams22 GBROliver ROWLAND

59.604 0.011 0.011 Qualifying Group 22 MAHINDRA RACING94 DEUPascal WEHRLEIN

59.719 0.126 0.115 Qualifying Group 43 Venturi Formula E Team19 BRAFelipe MASSA

59.739 0.146 0.020 Qualifying Group 34 Audi Sport Abt Schaeffler Formula E Team11 BRALucas DI GRASSI

59.763 0.170 0.024 Qualifying Group 35 Nissan e.dams23 CHESébastien BUEMI

59.778 0.185 0.015 Qualifying Group 16 BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT28 PRTAntonio Felix DA COSTA

59.782 0.189 0.004 Qualifying Group 27 BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT27 GBRAlexander SIMS

59.802 0.209 0.020 Qualifying Group 18 DS TECHEETAH25 FRAJean-Eric VERGNE

59.935 0.342 0.133 Qualifying Group 39 Venturi Formula E Team48 CHEEdoardo MORTARA

59.936 0.343 0.001 Qualifying Group 310 NIO Formula E Team16 GBROliver TURVEY

59.959 0.366 0.023 Qualifying Group 411 Panasonic Jaguar Racing3 BRANelson PIQUET

1:00.050 0.457 0.091 Qualifying Group 212 DS TECHEETAH36 DEUAndré LOTTERER

1:00.192 0.599 0.142 Qualifying Group 413 NIO Formula E Team8 FRATom DILLMANN

1:00.210 0.617 0.018 Qualifying Group 414 GEOX DRAGON6 BRAFelipe NASR

1:00.293 0.700 0.083 Qualifying Group 315 GEOX DRAGON7 ARGJosé Maria LOPEZ

1:00.340 0.747 0.047 Qualifying Group 416 HWA RACELAB17 GBRGary PAFFETT

1:00.375 0.782 0.035 Qualifying Group 117 Envision Virgin Racing4 NLDRobin FRIJNS

1:00.424 0.831 0.049 Qualifying Group 218 Panasonic Jaguar Racing20 NZLMitch EVANS

1:00.455 0.862 0.031 Qualifying Group 119 MAHINDRA RACING64 BELJérôme D'AMBROSIO

1:00.844 1.251 0.389 Qualifying Group 420 HWA RACELAB5 BELStoffel VANDOORNE

1:00.936 1.343 0.092 Qualifying Group 221 Audi Sport Abt Schaeffler Formula E Team66 DEUDaniel ABT

  NOT CLASSIFIED:

Envision Virgin Racing2 GBRSam BIRD

Race Director: Timekeeper

Series Partners:
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